
Make my Boo
Boo Better Now! 

I  K N O W  M Y  B O D Y  P A R T S !  



Little Johnny fell and got
bruises all over his body.
Please cut and put these
bandages over his bruises, 
so little Johnny can feel 
        better again! 



Put one bandage on his
forehead, right above his eye



Put one on his chin,  and one
over his nose. 



Put one on his arm,  and
one on his hand. 



Put one on his knee,  and
another on his toe. 



Thankyou for your help!! 
 Johnny is all better now! 

Now touch your:

1.Forehead
2. Nose
3. Chin
4. Arm
5. Hand
6. Knee
7. Toe


